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From:
Sent: Tue 2/24/2015 9:37:53 PM
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein

Marvin, it will be fine for your photeographer to come to the house at lpm and set
up in the Dining Room for the shoot..He can have from 1-2 ish.and then Jeffrey
will be avallable for pictures from about 2:13-2:30 (perhaps a bit more}.please
do let me know how long you will need to break down from the shoot so I can

properly schedule where his next appointments will take place. Thank wyou, -
Oon Feb 24, 2015, at 2:01 PM, Orellana, Marvin _:‘r;:r::
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> We were wondering if there would be anyway to reguest an hour of set up?
> We don't need Mr. Epstein for this, just time to bring in the eguipment,

> set up the lights, and find a great location within his home to make the
» pest possible portrait. Kindly advise what is possible so that we can
> relay to our photographer the shooting parameters.
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> Best,

> Marwvin

T ——

> Marvin OrellanalNew York Magazine

> 75 Varick 5t, 4th fl.

> New York, NY 10013

> P.

-]

> NOTE - WHEN SENDING LARGE FILES, FLEASE USE wetransfer OR dropbox
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>> If wyour photography could arrive at 2:00 to set up and then shoot from
»» 2:15-2:30 that would be great. Would that work? How much time does he
=» nead to set up?

»>» On Feb 24, 2015, at 1:47 PM, Orellana, Marvin —

>> wWrote:
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»>>> Thanks so much.

S

>»> Do you know exactly how much time we'll have with Mr. Epstein, and if
>>> our

»>»> photographer needs a bit of time just to set up, if that can be
>» accomodated?

»»>» Kindly advise, otherwise we will make sure we use our time with him as
==» afficiently as possible.
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» My regards and best,
>>> Marvin
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»>»>» Marvin OrellanaNew York Magazine
»»>» 75 Varick st, 4th fl.

»>> New York, NY 10013
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>>> NOTE WHEN SENDING LARGE FILES, PLEASE USE wetransfer OR dropbox
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»»>»» Hi Marvin.I have spoken with Jeffrevy..he will be in WY this Friday only
»»>> and could accommodate your photographer at 2:15pm at Jeffrey's home (9
»»>»> East 7lst Street between 5th and Madiscon) Does this work on your end?

»»>>» On Feb 24, 2015, at 11:21 AM, Orellana, Marvin

»eE>> Hi -
»>>>> We would absclutely need to photograph him.

»>»>»>»>» We are in all honesty happy to go to him and facilitate this in any
2> wWway

»»>>> possible. All we would need 1s about 10 minutes of his time, no need
»=>>> for a

»xx>>» crazy amount of time commitment.

»»>»>> Kindly advise the soonest we could be available. Flease understand
»>>>> that

22EkEE We

»>»>»>> can't just use any photograph.

>»>>> Best,

»»>>>> Marvin

FEEFE ==

»»>>» Marvin OrellanaWew York Magazine
»»>>>» 75 WVarick 5t, 4th fl.

»»3>>> New York, NY 10013

»>»>»>> NOTE - WHEN SENDING LARGE FILES, FLEASE USE wetransfer OR dropbox
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>»>>>>> Good morning MarvinZjust circling back re the photo shoot that was
»>»>»>>> being

»»»»»> requested for Jeffrey Epstein®he will not be available for

»»>>>> this..might

333> it
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ke ok to submit pictures we have on file? Michael would greatly
prefer a

picture in the dining roomSwhen did you need the picture(s)?
Please let me knows

Thank iou,

Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein
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